8 7 5 4 3 2 1
REVISIONS
REV. ECN DESCRIPTION BY DATE
A 8000012889 INITIAL RELEASE MSM 03/08/16
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WEIGHT NOTE NO.
1 MTC9232.05 SAFETY GRATING 24" X 5' 1 55.50 LBS
2 MT50460 SQ. SUPPORT RAIL 60" LONG 6 9.27 LBS
3 RRHFBS5HK HARDWARE KIT FOR RR-HFBS5 1 62.00 LBS
4 MTC333905 PIPE STAND 2 78.71 LBS
NOTES These drawi d specificati th et ORAVN BY T AT UKD
ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS. propery o Commcone nc. ond may be s @y for | IS I of 4 "~ RR-HFBS5
tge specific pu%)ose guthorllzed in writing by . .
ommScope Inc. CHECKED BY: SCALE: DESCRIPTION;
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES U.0.S. TP NTS BASE SHOE H-FRAME
TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: e T S
X =4 12 12
ééx: f 8% érgAGcLTE\%NS ) OBP/S%% ,,WQ%’ AS00 ASSEMBLY DRAWING .
 REMOVE BURRS AND BREAK EDGES 005 A \,fow A1Z3 COMMSCOPE
DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT 330.54 LBS Hickory, NC 28602 US.A.
7 5 4 ! 3 ! 2 ! 1




8 7 | 6 | 5 ‘ 4 3 2 1
ITEM |PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WEIGHT NOTE NO.
1 MTC333905 PIPE STAND 2 78.71 LBS
2 PC-034 @ 3¥%" PIPE CAP 2 0.54 LBS
3 MT-287 3/4" ANCHOR BOLT 8 1.06 LBS
4 MTC333903 BACKING PLATE 2 7.32 LBS
5 GB-06345 3/4" X 3-1/2" GALV BOLTKIT 8 0.59 LBS
6 MT50460 SQ. SUPPORT RAIL 60" LONG 6 9.27 LBS
7 GUB-3355 3/8" X 3-5/8" X 5-1/4" GALV U-BOLT 12 0.40 LBS
8 PTCRO1 END CAP 12 0.04 LBS
9 WBLB24308 24" WAVEGUIDE BRIDGE SUPPORT BRACKET 2 7.14 LBS
10 |GUB-4356 1/2" X 3-5/8" X 6" GALV U-BOLT 4 0.81 LBS
11  |\WBJB6 1/2" J-BOLT 4 0.41 LBS
12 GWF-04 1/2" GALV FLAT WASHER 4 0.03 LBS
13 |GWL-04 1/2" GALV LOCK WASHER 4 0.01 LBS
14 GN-04 1/2" GALV HEX NUT 4 0.04 LBS
15 MTC9232.05 SAFETY GRATING 24" X 5' 1 55.50 LBS
16 |WB-TS24 TRAPEZE KIT, 24" WIDE, 1 RUNG 2 4.07 LBS
T oo nd st e pardey popaty | sy | g of "~ RR-HFBS5
purpose authorized in writing by ComfScope Inc. — — —
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN' INCHES U.0.S. TP NTS BASE SHOE H-FRAME
TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: e VATERAL DRAWING TYPE
X =z 12 ANGLES 17 03/08/16 A36, AS00, A568 ASSEMBLY DRAWING
XX =+ .06 FRACTIONS ir1/32 .
om0 H | oy o3 COM MSCOPE°
REMOVE BURRS AND BREAK EDGES .005 A —
DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT 333.07 1BS Hickory, NC 28602 USA.
8 7 6 5 f 4 ! 3 ! 2 ! 1




32[806.5| ———=
—] I
© ©)
© ©
© 0O 0 020 O O ©
DO OO OO O OO OO0 000000 00 0 O O e
DO OO OO0 000000 00 0 O O e
DO O OO OO OOOOOO0OO0OOO0O0O00O0O 0O O OO o
85(2151.8]

DO O OO OO0 0O00O0O 0O 0O OO o

DO O OO OO OOOOOO0OO0O0O00O00O00O0O 0O OO0 o

DO O OO OOOOOOOO0OOO0O0O0O00O0O 0O O OO o

i i T
- 60[ 1528.6 | —
. e N DRAWN B SHEET: PART NUMBER:
e comaams o o oy e oy s oy o MSM 3 of 4 RR-HFBS5
purpose autherized in writing by CommScope Inc. — — —
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN' INCHES U.0.S. TP NTS BASE SHOE H-FRAME
TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: — e SRR T
X =+ 12 ANGLES 7 03/08/16 A36, AS00, A568 ASSEMBLY DRAWING
XX =+ .06 FRACTIONS +1/32 — — ®
g COMMSCOPE
REMOVE BURRS AND BREAK EDGES .005 A —
DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT 333.27 LBS Hickory, NC 28602 US.A.

7 6 5 t 4 ' 3 ! 2 ! 1




DETAIL A
SCALE1:5

DETAIL B
SCALE1:5

DETAILC
SCALE1:5

DETAIL D
SCALE1:5

These drawings and specifications are the proprietary property
of CommScope Inc. ‘and may be used only for the specific
purpose autherized in writing by CommScope Inc.

DRAWN BY

MSM

SHEET:

4 of 4

PART NUMBER R R- HFBS5

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES U.0.S.
TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

X =% .12 ANGLES 17
1

CHECKED BY:

TP

SCALE:

NTS

DESCRIPTION:

BASE SHOE H-FRAME

DATE:
03/08/16

A36, AS00, AS68

DRAWING TYPE:

ASSEMBLY DRAWING

XX =+ .06 FRACTIONS /32 Y — ®
™ s \ COMMSCOPE
REMOVE BURRS AND BREAK EDGES .005 A —
DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT 333.27 LBS Hickory, NC 28602 US.A.




